1/10
DESCRIPTION
The ST20-JPI parallel port to JTAG interface is
a host interface to allow connection from a PC
parallel port to any JTAG diagnostic controller
based ST20 development board. The interface
plugs into any standard PC 25 way D-type
parallel port. Supported parallel port modes

SGS-THOMSON Microelectronics Limited products are supported worldwide through Sales
Offices and authorized distributors.
6 Ordering information
Table 6.1  Ordering information
Description Order Number
ST20-JPI Parallel Port to JTAG Interface (US) ST20-JPI/110
ST20-JPI Parallel Port to JTAG Interface (European) ST20-JPI/220
ST20-JPI Parallel Port to JTAG Interface (UK) ST20-JPI/UK
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ST20-JPI
10/10